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CANADIAN PUBLIC OPINION ON EUTHANASIA
- March 1993 and October 1997 -

REGION AGE
Canada B.C. Alberta Man/Sask. Ontario Quebec Atlantic 18—-34 35-54 55+

‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97 ‘03 ‘97
(Weighted Bases) | (1500) | (1515) | (183) | (198) | (135) | (136) | (111) | (106) | (559) | (572) | (385) | (380) | (127) | (123) | (552) | (511) | (537) | (579) | (409) | (413)

(%) (%) %) | ) | ) | () | () | (%) (%) %) | () | () | ) | () | ) | B | () | () | (B | (%)
Support the “right 76 76 74 82 74 73 66 68 78 75 79 84 68 65 82 81 76 79 67 69
todie’
Oppose the “right 17 21 19 15 21 24 27 30 15 23 15 13 18 31 12 17 19 19 22 27
todie”
(Unsure) 7 3 7 3 5 4 7 2 7 2 6 3 14 4 6 2 5 2 10 4

“Oneissue that’'s received attention lately concerns the ‘right to die’ —that is, whether a person who isterminally ill and wants to die before enduring the full course of the disease,

should have the right to take their own life. Asa moral question, do you personally support or oppose the concept of people having the ‘right to die’ ?”
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